The Tender will be on two bid system i.e. Techno-Commercial Bid & Price Bid. 
6.      The Tender documents can be downloaded from our web site www.omcltd.in  from  date 

26.05.2017 onwards and can be submitted along with the Tender paper cost including VAT @5% 
for   Rs.10,500/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Five Hundred  ) only ( non -refundable) in shape of 
D.D/Pay Order drawn in favour of “Odisha Mining Corporation Ltd” on any  Scheduled Bank 
payable at Bhubaneswar. The authority shall not be responsible if any problem arises in 
downloading bid documents or any portion of downloaded bid documents differs from the original